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William Forster
Evan Hoskins
Callum Nicholson
Oliver Wood
Nathan Shipley
Owen Braunston
Dan Mitton

Max Sandever
Ben Chamberlain
Keenan Hosking
Abbey Foster
Frankie Ashwell
Emily Wake-Primett
Nathan McCormack
Martin Gardener
Liam Read

Luke Gardener
Sophie Worrall
Dominic Pauley
Edward Cochrane
Keelan Duffy
Owen Sainsbury

Catherine Hemingway

James Childerley
Lloyd Brauston
Johnny Ashwell
Nick Barker

Jack Read
Dominic Jackman
Patrice Pauley
India Sandever
Albie Jeffrey
Alex Mitton
Mollie Childerley
Jamie Horn

Dan Ridley
Charlotte Orugboh
Matthew Luck
Stephanie Forster
Sadie Werrett
Lily O'Dell

Olivia Mead
Andrew Luck
Hattie Smith
Daniel Moore
Jodie Childerley
Rosie Mead

BU17
BU15
BU13
BU17
BU13
BU13
BU15
BU15
M
BU13
GU15
BU15
GU15
BU13
M
BU11
BU11
GU11
BU9
BU13
BU13
BU17
GU17
BU17
BU9
BU13
BU13
BU9
BU11
GU11
GU13
BU13
BU13
GU13
BU13
BU13
GU13
BU11
GU15
GU11
GU13
GU13
M
GU13
BU11
GU13
GU11

9:39

9:42
10:11
10:32
10:41
10:43
11:02
11:08
11:11
11:14
11:18
11:25
11:45
11:47
11:55
11:56
12:00
12:00
12:04
12:05
12:06
12:10
12:14
12:26
12:28
12:46
12:47
12:49
13:01
13:03
13:03
13:12
13:13
13:14
13:15
13:18
13:27
13:30
13:34
13:37
13:40
13:41
13:46
14:06
14:10
14:11
14:16

Riverside Runners Fun Run 16 Nov 2014

Winner & BU17 Winner
BU15 Winner
BU13 Winner

First Girl & GU15 Winner

BU11 Winner

GU11 Winner
BU9 Winner

GU17 Winner

GU13 Winner
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Libby Mead
Kathryn Read
Marcus Werrett
Alex Brown-Roche
Jason Hale

Harry Read

Brian Read
Frankie Jackman
Liz Hiner

Emily Cochrane
Lucy Turner
Jeremy Turner
Ryan Anstey
Leah Falzarano
Poppy Shipley
Olivia James
Robyn Homewood
Lucas Conie
Rebecca Luck
Miles Conie
Jessica Childerley
Paul Childerley
Isobelle Moore
Ruby Ashwell
Donna Ashwell
Amelia Luck

Lucy Jenner
Mollie Taggart
Paul Jenner
Chloe Cromarty
Amy Scruton
Matthew Gardiner
Helen Gardiner
Charlie Anstey
Rebecca Anstey
Liberty Neal-Hopes
Miles Shaw
Florence Shipley
Isaac Shaw
Chantal Anstey
Robert Shaw
Ethan Masi
Chloe Scruton
Mandy N'Doro
Michael West
Jamie West
Adam Brown
Holly Cameron
Dante Easten
Tracy Connie

BU11
BU11
BU11
BU9

GU13

GU11
GU11

BU17
GU13
GU13
GU13
GU13
BU9

GU17
BU11
GU9

GU9
GU9

GU15
GU9
GU13

GU9
GU11
BU9

BU9
GU15
GU11
BU11
GU11
BU9

BU11
GU9

BU9
BU15
GU9
BU9

14:17
14:17
14:18
14:18
14:31
14:35
14:35
14:45
14:45
14:51
14:57
14:58
15:05
15:24
15:31
15:32
15:41
15:54
15:57
16:01
16:05
16:06
16:12
16:14
16:15
16:32
16:32
16:33
16:33
16:34
16:38
16:39
16:43
16:59
17:02
17:05
17:06
17:06
17:11
17:12
17:13
17:23
17:32
17:32
17:37
17:37
18:04
19:55
19:59
20:31

GU9 Winner
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Winning Family 35:20 Max, Ben & Dominic

Jake Brooks
Ebru Brooks
Billie Gardiner
James Sawford
Sarah Masi
William Sawford
Rhys Brown
Kristina Brown
Lorraine Dutt

BU9

GU11
BU9

BUl1l
BU9

20:39
20:40
20:44
21:12
21:40
21:51
22:48
22:49
22:50



